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NIV OWA

ov

TAX T2 PMIVY O

D72 MY NMYDO DIV

)72 1ava D NYAIN DY)
D79 MNVYH VI DD NYAIN DIV
)T Mava o NWYIYY DY)
D7D MY WAV D NYIYY DWW
)T M1ava 0»nNrY 0w)

DT VY WAV DPNYH DI
)72 Y1ava 0D Ow)

D79 NVYH YIava oYY DIV

MY TN VIV

ov

MY TN) DIV THH QDN PINY OY) *

NNYIN XSO NINN OV

YTV NNYIN KDY MLV»P oY

NVIP

Al
1395.00M
2580.00R
1215.00M1
2410.00R
990.00m
1990.00M
795.00N
1585.00M
585.00R

1165.00M

Rida)al

55.00M

120.00M

220.00N



ov plda)a

M)TY DY NIV»P) 100.00MRI
D79 NV O MLVL»P 200.00N
)19 DM DYNY MVL»P) 200.00M
DT Y DY OPNY MOVIP 400.00R]
M7 0 NVIYY MV»P) 300.00Mi
D79 NV DN DYDY NMV»P 600.00MI
)79 DM YIAINR NIVLIP) 400.00rI
D79 MY O YIIN MVIP 800.00rI
M)T2 Y NYINN NMV»P) 500.00R]
D792 MY DY NWINN MV 1000.00/
N)TY O DYV MIV»P) 600.00M
DX MY D YWY MOLOP 1200.00/

P MILV»P

* DDNNN NYWNY DPIN NYPI INKD P DI N AN Iy
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